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12. My child’s school clearly communicates its expectations for my child’s learning. 
 Houston 

2007-08 
All ES 

2007-08 
Strongly Disagree 1% 1% 
Disagree 1% 3% 
Agree 45% 42% 
Strongly Agree 53% 54% 
 
13. My child’s school provides opportunities for me to learn how to help my child succeed in 
school. 
 Houston 

2007-08 
All HS 
2007-08 

Strongly Disagree 1% 1% 
Disagree 3% 5% 
Agree 53% 44% 
Strongly Agree 43% 51% 
 
14. I know where to get information about my school’s ratings. 
 Houston 

2007-08 
All ES 

2007-08 
Strongly Disagree 2% 2% 
Disagree 5% 7% 
Agree 52% 45% 

Strongly Agree 52% 51% 
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18. A portion of a principal’s salary should be related to the performance of his/her students on 
more than one assessment. 
 Houston 

2007-08 
All ES 

2007-08 
Strongly Disagree 4% 10% 
Disagree 17% 18% 
Agree 53% 42% 
Strongly Agree 25% 31% 
 
19. A portion of a teacher’s salary should be related to the performance of his/her students on 
more than one assessment. 
 Houston 

2007-08 
All ES 

2007-08 
Strongly Disagree 5% 11% 
Disagree 14% 18% 
Agree 58% 40% 
Strongly Agree 23% 31% 
 
20. I think AISD’s transfer policies are satisfactory. 
 Houston 

2007-08 
All ES 
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22. Assistant Principals… 
 Houston 

2005-06 
Houston 
2006-07 

Houston 
2007-08 

All ES 
2007-08 

Treat me with courtesy and respect. 
Strongly Disagree 2% 4% 2% 2% 
Disagree 3% 4% 1% 2% 
Agree 54% 42% 54% 44% 
Strongly Agree 42% 50% 42% 52% 

Have helped me to become more involved in my child’s education. 
Strongly Disagree 0% 5% 2% 2% 
Disagree 10% 4% 6% 6% 
Agree 53% 53% 57% 48% 
Strongly Agree 37% 39% 34% 44% 

Value my input in academic decisions about my child. 
Strongly Disagree 4% 1% 2% 2% 
Disagree 7% 0% 6% 5% 
Agree 56% 49% 62% 49% 
Strongly Agree 33% 49% 31% 44% 

Provide me with opportunities for 2-way communication (phone calls, meetings, email, etc.) 
Strongly Disagree 0% 3% 2% 2% 
Disagree 6% 2% 6% 5% 
Agree 55% 47% 58% 46% 
Strongly Agree 39% 48% 33% 47% 

 
23. Teachers… 
 Houston 

2005-06 
Houston 
2006-07 

Houston 
2007-08 

All ES 
2007-08 

Treat me with courtesy and respect. 
Strongly Disagree 3% 4% 2% 1% 
Disagree 0% 4% 3% 1% 
Agree 39% 26% 32% 31% 
Strongly Agree 58% 67% 64% 67% 

Have helped me to become more involved in my child’s education. 
Strongly Disagree 2% 5% 1% 1% 
Disagree 2% 2% 2% 3% 
Agree 42% 25% 39% 34% 
Strongly Agree 54% 68% 58% 63% 

Value my input in academic decisions about my child. 
Strongly Disagree 4% 2% 1% 1% 
Disagree 1% 2% 2% 2% 
Agree 43% 27% 41% 35% 
Strongly Agree 52% 69% 56% 62% 

Provide me with opportunities for 2-way communication (phone calls, meetings, email, etc.) 
Strongly Disagree 1% 5% 2% 1% 



AISD Department of Program Evaluation     
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27 (continued). School staff provide me with enough information about:  
 Houston 

2005-06 
Houston 
2006-07 

Houston 
2007-08 

All ES 
2007-08 
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29. In which of the following activities do you participate? 
 


